
Jakob Grønbæk 36 guld

Finn Danielsen 25 sølv

Tommy Sørensen 21 bronze

Karen Lolle 15

Steen Hansen 0

Kenneth Seeger Wadt 0

Regnar Nilsson 21 guld

Hardy Larsen 20 sølv

Laurits Andersen 17 bronze

Per Schultz 17

Henning Olsen 16

Stig Bjerregard 14

Jens Peter Jensen 9

Poul Erik Hansen 0

Poul Erik Nielsen 14 guld

Egon Kristensen 13 sølv

Bent Johansen 13 bronze

Kurt Christensen 10

Bent NC Johansen 7

Arne Leth 4

Ole H. Madsen 3

Kjeld Hansen 0

Klasse 1 (u/70 år)

Klasse 2 (70 - 78 år)

Klasse 3 (o/78 år)

50m løbende vildsvin



Finn Danielsen 9 snaps

Henning Olsen 7

Laurits Andersen 6

Hardy Larsen 5

Kurt Christensen 5

Ole H. Madsen 5

Tommy Sørensen 5

Arne Leth 4

Kjeld Hansen 4

Poul Erik Hansen 3

Bent Johansen 0

Bent NC Johansen 0

Egon Kristensen 0

Jakob Grønbæk 0

Jens Peter Jensen 0

Karen Lolle 0

Kenneth Seeger Wadt 0

Per Schultz 0

Poul Erik Nielsen 0

Regnar Nilsson 0

Steen Hansen 0

Stig Bjerregard 0

Snapseskydning

50m løbende vildsvin


